# 105000010772

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
|   |
| (Address)                               |
| (Address)                               |
| ,                                       |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
| (Document Number)                       |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |

Office Use Only



000058334210

1群24年5月15日 日日4年前 - 【成】3 - 李美区。1513

NO5-38182

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT:                   | ne Soaring Ed                                |                                      |  |  |  |
|----------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|--|--|--|
|                            | (PROPOSED CORPORA                            | RENAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>           | <u>DE SUFFIX</u> )                               |  |  |
| Enclosed is an original an | d one(1) copy of the Arti                    | cles of Incorporation and            | a check for:                                     |  |  |
| S70.00 Filling Fee         | ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate |  |  |
|                            |  | ADDITIONAL CO                        | PY REQUIRED                                      |  |  |
| FROM: _                    | Christina Pi                                 | ckett<br>rinted or typed)            | _  |  |  |
| 4319 NW 115th Avenue       |  |                                      |  |  |  |
| -                          | Coral Spring                                 | s, FL 33065                          | -  |  |  |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 16, 2005

CHRISTINA PICKETT 4319 NW 115TH AVENUE CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065

SUBJECT: THE SOARING EAGLES, INC.

Ref. Number: W05000038782

(The Soaring Eagles Management, Inc)

We have received your document for THE SOARING EAGLES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

## Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Directors can't elect directors.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6972.

Doris Brown Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 605A00052296

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the corporation shall be:

| The Soaning Eagle 3 Transpersent, I.  ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 4319 NW 115th Avenue Coral Springs, FL 33065  ARTICLE II PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: This Corporation is organized solely for promotion of relief  ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: The corporation Shall have no voting members. The manuel corporation shall be at all times under the direction of that opporations in governing the corporation Shall be defined by starting times. In the contrast in sit to an ARTICLE VI INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Christian Rickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3 ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRES The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered Korrola Archer, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRES The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered Korrola Archer, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Christina Pickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Christina Pickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Christina Pickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Christina Pickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3 | 05 OCT 17 AM 8: 33  |
|--|---|
| ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION  The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:  The corporation Shall have no voting members. The manage Corporation shall be at all times under the direction of that operations in governing the corporation shall be defined by stated laws. No director shall have any right title or infects in 67 to an ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS  List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):  Christina Pickett, 4314 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3 Karnala Archer, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3 Alexis Gay, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3300 ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered Karnala Archer, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Christina Pickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Christina Pickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Coral Springs, FL 3  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporator is:  | lious purposes.   |
| ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Christina Pickett, 4319 NW 115th Avenue, Corol Springs, F.  Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporator.  | ement and affairs of the Board of Directors, whose utule and by the corporation's y property of the Corporation.  3065 - President  3065 - Vice President  55 - Secretary/Treasurer  188  agent is: |
|  |   |
|  | ********  |
|  |   |
| March of the   | 8-7-05  |
| Signature/Registered Agent Dat   |   |
|  |   |
| Signature/Incorporator Day   | K. 9.03   |
|  | 8.9.05  |